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Jan Séderqvist
Krister Magnusson
Marcus Palin
Peter Wahlberg
Stefan Borg
Mikael Samuelsson
Ronnie Lundgren
Bjorn Carro
Staffan Séderlund
Roger Blomqvist
Conny Blomgvist

Klass B
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Sture Nordblom
Christoffer Indebetou
Bill Dickman
Tomas Johansson
Jonas Mattsson
Jakob Noreland
Mikael Richtnér
Moshe Arad

Peter Wiklund
Martin Holmlund
Eva Elfstrand

Lars Wallentin
Anders Jakobsson
Emma Lof
Lennart Ekback
Anders Schedin
Jimmy Gullberg

Klass C

a b~ W DN -

UIf Axelsson
Ake Lindén
Kenneth Lindell
Erik Hjalmarsson
Daniel Ekstrém

10 May 2010

Resultatlista

Cup Stockholm 8

Nationell tavling 16 August 2009
Spelplats: Ersta MGK Filt

Klubb

Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Sddertalje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Mjoélby BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK

Ersta MGK

Ersta MGK

Solna BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Ersta MGK
Uppsala BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Vasby BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
BGK VK-78
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Solna BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK

Sodertélje BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Skonsbergs SK
Sundbybergs BGK

S1

29
32
38
34
38
40
37
38
40
48
41

38
36
33
42
37
39
43
39
44
42
52
45
41
51
47
53
53

39
37
41
38
38

S2

36
34
33
38
36
34
38
39
38
48
55

32
37
40
32
38
36
34
44
39
44
34
47
51
41
48
44
48

31
39
37
40
40

65
66
71
72
74
74
75
77
78
96
96

70
73
73
74
75
75
77
83
83
86
86
92
92
92
95
97
101

70
76
78
78
78

Snitt

32.5
33.0
35.5
36.0
37.0
37.0
37.5
38.5
39.0
48.0
48.0

35.0
36.5
36.5
37.0
37.5
37.5
38.5
41.5
41.5
43.0
43.0
46.0
46.0
46.0
47.5
48.5
50.5

35.0
38.0
39.0
39.0
39.0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass C

6 Michael Hakansson

7 Anders Ohman

8 Lars Persson

9 Thomas Helgesson

10 Egon Mikkelsen

11 Benno Pedersen

12 Arne Andersson

13 Tim Dickman

13 Mohammad Mousavi

15  Ake Berg

17 Per Hellkvist

18 Bengt
Braesch-Andersen

19 Eva-Lena Lundin

20 Lars Ringdahl

21 Magnus Lundin

Klass D

1 Marie Lindell

2 Reine Hansson

3 Torbjorn Attermo

4 Peter Elfvén

5 Christian Sdderqyvist

6 Dick Wessberg

7 Banoo Makki

8 Bjorn Malmsten

9 Mona Wiman

10 Bengt Holgersson

11 Lars Ekstrom

12 Goran Sundgyvist

Ungdom

Julian Mattsson

10 May 2010

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Ersta MGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Haninge BGK
Solna BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Ersta MGK
Sodertélje BGK
Solna BGK

Sundbybergs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sundbybergs BGK

Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Uppsala BGK
Solna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Stockholms BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Kristineberg BGK
Kristineberg BGK

Ersta MGK

S1

41
44
40
41
41
39
43
46
46
43
50
53

49
41
56

46
41
40
46
54
60
55
46
54
46
52
54

49

S2

38
37
44
44
45
47
45
44
44
47
42
42

47
59
56

39
49
51
50
44
38
44
54
49
58
59
65

61

96
100
112

85
90
91
96

98

99

100
103
104
111
119

110

Snitt

39.5
40.5
42.0
42.5
43.0
43.0
44.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
46.0
47.5

48.0
50.0
56.0

42.5
45.0
45.5
48.0
49.0
49.0
49.5
50.0
51.5
52.0
55.5
59.5

55.0

Sida

2

av



